oViIraX

2114 - 2140 : Lame - Coupe-tube plastique /

matériaux composites

Références

Ref

211404

211405

211406

214041

211401

215041

https://www.virax.com/fr/2114-2140-lame-coupe-tube-plastique-materiaux-composites.html

Description

Lame +
crémaillere

Lame

Lame +
crémaillere +
ressort

Lame

Lame +
crémaillere

Lame

Pour coupe-
tube

211435

211440

211464

215042

211426

215050

Conditionnement

kg

0,050

0,060

0,370

0,100

0,070

0,110

25/03/2025


https://www.virax.com/fr/2114-2140-lame-coupe-tube-plastique-materiaux-composites.html

