

2114 - 2140 : Lame - Coupe-tube plastique / matériaux composites

Références



Ref	Description	Pour coupe- tube	Conditionnement	kg
211404	Lame + crémaillère	211435	1	0,050
211405	Lame	211440	1	0,060
211406	Lame + crémaillère + ressort	211464	1	0,370
214041	Lame	215042	1	0,100
211401	Lame + crémaillère	211426	1	0,070
215041	Lame	215050	1	0,110



